
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Not qualified (from pos 14)

No.

21

33

85

24

75

97

300

40

46

25

143

187

242

74

90

55

70

58

131

92

301

Name

Jonatan DAHLGREN

BJÖRN ANDERSSON

Peter JOHANSSON

Andreas HÅKANSSON

Mathias ANDERSSON

Hampus DAHLGREN

Anton LINDGÅRDE

Anders PERSSON

Per NYBERG

Andreas JOHANSSON

Anton CARLSSON

Joakim NANDER

Erik KÄLLÄNGE

Arvid ANTONSSON

Fredrik SCHELIN

Isak LARSSON

Rasmus LAVESSON

Kevin DAVIDSSON

Johnny SVENSSON

Fredrik HOLMQVIST

Tobias EDBERG

Club

MC ALINGSÅS

ÅSÄTRA MK

NMK LIER

SMK KRISTIANSTAD

KINDS MK

KILS MOTORKLUBB MC

KINDS MK

KILS MK MC

NMS BODEN

MC ALINGSÅS

VRIGSTAD MK

ANDERSLÖVS MK

BOLLNÄS MK

MC ALINGSÅS

ÅBÅGEN MCK

SMK KRISTIANSTAD

SMK KRISTIANSTAD

GETINGE MK

SMK KRISTIANSTAD

TOMELILLA MK

HUSKVARNA MK

Laps

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

7

3

Diff

6.063

28.736

44.053

47.369

48.217

50.797

51.872

52.314

1:06.293

1:09.106

1:19.551

1:23.728

1:26.132

1:33.844

1:35.928

1:37.464

2:25.007

1 Lap

4 Laps

8 Laps

Total Tm

19:50.952

19:57.015

20:19.688

20:35.005

20:38.321

20:39.169

20:41.749

20:42.824

20:43.266

20:57.245

21:00.058

21:10.503

21:14.680

21:17.084

21:24.796

21:26.880

21:28.416

22:15.959

20:26.941

13:58.090

6:20.631

Best Tm

1:45.366

1:46.383

1:48.296

1:47.842

1:48.032

1:49.926

1:50.261

1:47.469

1:50.434

1:50.503

1:52.026

1:52.748

1:53.528

1:52.715

1:54.121

1:54.126

1:54.922

1:51.067

1:56.538

1:50.839

1:53.413

Team/Sponsor

Honda racing mx team sweden

agmracing

Nilssons Motor

MC-Service Varberg

crossvaruhuset.se

Bergmans racing Team

lindgrens godstransporter

Motostar.se

Crossvaruhuset.se

JE68/KTM FUTURE

MC- CENTER/HISSELEKTRA

Team Delta

nilssons motor

Motostar.se

ABSOLUT MX

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

6.063

Avg. Speed

50,076

Best Lap Tm

1:45.366

Best Speed

51,455

Best Lap by

21 - Jonatan DAHLGREN

Printed: 2012-05-12 16:14:41

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren / Jessica Ahlgren

AGS TimmeKeeping

www.ahlgrengraphics.com

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping

SM Solo - Deltävling 2

MX 1 Open

MX1 - Kval heat - Grupp B

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:49:40

Svampabanan 1,506 Km

2012-05-12 15:50


